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Machine

Inventory N° 15228
Description Divers tools

Brand GREINER
Model ACS 900
Serial No

Year N/A
Heading

Work containers
Internal diameter
Height
Ultrasonic tank
Internal diameter
Height

Door

Accessories

2X
95
170

105
230
2x

mm

mm

mm

mm

None

Pictures

HD pictures and videos on request.

All data such as technical specifications, weight, dimensions, illustrations are indicative and subject to change without notice.

Greub Machines SA
39, bd des Eplatures
CH - 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds

Tél, + 41 32 925 95 40
Fax +41 32925 95 45
TVA: CHE-107.032.881

Site : www.greub.ch
E-mail : info@greub.ch



